
MRI (magnetic resonance imaging)
 MRI Pelvis: No IV Contrast 72195

	  Pelvic Pain
	  Sacral/Coccyx Pain
	  SI Joint Pain

 MRI Cervical Spine:  No IV Contrast 72141
	  Neck Pain
	  Numbness
	  Radiculopathy
	  Disc Herniation
	  Trauma

 MRI Thoracic Spine: No IV Contrast 72146
	  Pain
	  Disc Herniation
	  Radiculopathy
	  Trauma
	  Compression Fracture

 MRI Lumbar Spine: No IV Contrast 72148
	  Lower Back Pain
	  Numbness
	  Trauma
	  Disc Herniation
	  Radiculopathy
	  Leg Pain

 Other

27

40

42

44

49 CT (computed tomography)

 CT Pelvis: No Oral, No IV Contrast 72192
	  Bony Pelvis
	  SI Joints
	  Sacrum/Coccyx

 CT Cervical Spine: No IV Contrast 72125

 CT Thoracic Spine: No IV Contrast  72128

 CT Lumbar Spine: No IV Contrast 72131

 Other

78

84

85

86

99

ULTRASOUND
SPECIFY:

OTHER

X-RAY
 X-Ray Chest

	  Chest
	  Right Ribs
	  Left Ribs
	  Bilateral Ribs
	  Sternum
	  Sternoclavicular Joints

 X-Ray Spine
	  All Films Performed Upright
	  Cervical AP, LAT & APOM
		   Add Obliques
		   Add Lateral Flexion/Extension
		   Add AP Right & Left Lateral Bending
	  Thoracic AP, LAT
		   Add Obliques
	  Lumbar AP, LAT
		   Add Obliques
		   Add Lateral Flexion/Extension
		   Add AP Bending To R & L
	  Sacrum/Coccyx
	  Scoliosis Series (Always Upright)

 Other

122

124

129

PLEASE NOTE: NYS MANDATES THAT MEDICARE RECIPIENTS MUST BE REFERRED BY THEIR PRIMARY MD FOR ANY RADIOLOGY STUDY.

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION 	  Date of Accident:   
Employer name/phone: 

Insurance co. name/address:   Claim# or SS#: 

NO FAULT    Date of Accident:    Ins. co. name/address:  
Claim#:    Adjuster name: 

2/20

631-444-5544

PATIENT LAST NAME PATIENT FULL FIRST NAME TODAY’S DATE DATE OF BIRTH

CLINICAL INDICATIONS/SIGNS/SYMPTOMS (NOT RULE/OUT):    

   ICD-10:    

PHYSICIAN SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)

take a c e ll p h o n e p h otoc e ll p h o n e p h oto o f th i s fo r m an d tex t o r e mai ltex t o r e mai l it to r x@z p r ad.c o m

pati e nts: 
call to make an ap p o i ntm e nt

LONG ISLAND CHIROPRACTIC AND 
PHYSICAL THERAPY, PLLC

 Donald Wallace, DC
 Gerard Smith, DC
 Christina Dalrymple, NP

20 Gilbert Ave, Suite 201, Smithtown, NY 11787
T:(631) 724-1991  •  F:(631) 724-0984



BODY PART 
Muscle / Tendon Tear
Pelvic Pain
Sacrum/ Coccyx
SI Joints

PROCEDURE TO PRE-CERT

MRI Pelvis Non Contrast

REASON FOR EXAM CPT

72195Pelvis - MSK 

EXAM
number 

27

MRI MUSCULOSKELETAL
CONTRAST GUIDE

MRI SPINE

Degenerative Disease
Disc Herniation
Extremity Pain/Weakness
Neck Pain
Radiculopathy
Trauma
Discitis
Mass/Lesion
Osteomyelitis

Back Pain
Compression Fx
Disc Herniation
Radiculopathy
Trauma

Discitis
Mass/Lesion
Osteomyelitis

BODY PART 

Spine: Cervical

Spine: Cervical

Spine: Thoracic

Spine: Thoracic 

Spine: Lumbar 

Spine: Lumbar 

Back Pain
Compression Fx
Disc Herniation
Radiculopathy
Stenosis
Trauma

Osteomyelitis
Post Lumbar Surgery (<10 yrs) Discitis
Mass/Lesion

PROCEDURE TO PRE-CERT

MRI Cervical Spine Non Contrast

MRI Cervical Spine Pre and Post IV Contrast

MRI Thoracic Spine Non Contrast 

MRI Thoracic Spine Pre and Post IV Contrast

MRI Lumbar Spine Non Contrast 

MRI Lumbar Spine Pre and Post IV Contrast

REASON FOR EXAM CPT 

72141

72156

72146

72157

72148

72158

EXAM
number 

40

41

42

43

44

45

W
illiam

 Floyd Pkw
y

Hempstead Tpke

Northern State Pkwy

Hempstead Tpke

W
antagh Pkw

y

Northern State Pkwy

Sagtikos Pkw
y

80 MAPLE AVE
SMITHTOWN EAST 11787

Fax (631) 265-5797

Nicolls Road

Cross Island Pkwy

4 MEDICAL DRIVE
PORT JEFFERSON STN 11776

Fax (631) 992-6469

220 BELLE MEAD RD
EAST SETAUKET 11733

Fax (631) 444-5599 

347 MIDDLE COUNTRY RD 
CORAM 11727 

Fax (631) 992-6404 

BROOKHAVEN PROF. PARK 
285 SILLS RD, BLDG#15
PATCHOGUE 11772
Fax (631) 870-8941 

160 BRENTWOOD RD
BAY SHORE 11706
Fax (631) 666-9168 

25

25

126 HICKSVILLE RD 
MASSAPEQUA 11758

Fax (516) 797-3509

3235 HEMPSTEAD TPKE
LEVITTOWN 11756
Fax (516) 544-5002 

763 LARKFIELD RD
COMMACK 11725
Fax (631) 858-1990

987 WEST JERICHO TPKE
SMITHTOWN WEST 11787

Fax (631) 864-9104

231-35 MERRICK BLVD
LAURELTON 11413
Fax (718) 684-7421

107

1390 HEMPSTEAD TPKE
ELMONT 11003

Fax (516) 798-8354

272 NORTH BROADWAY
HICKSVILLE 11801
Fax (516) 681-0302

326 WALT WHITMAN RD
HUNTINGTON 11746

Fax (631) 992-6406

680 OLD COUNTRY RD
PLAINVIEW 11803
Fax (516) 433-7201

2012 SUNRISE HWY
MERRICK 11566

Fax (516) 868-9308 
625 ROCKAWAY TPKE 
LAWRENCE 11559
Fax (516) 288-3077

24

24

24

25

110

110

27

27

111

27A

112

112

27
27A 27A

107

NORTH OCEAN PLAZA
1729 N. OCEAN AVE
MEDFORD 11763
Fax (631) 289-3826

801 MONTAUK HWY 
SHIRLEY 11967

Fax (631) 292-6812 
24

24

STONY BROOK MEDICAL PARK
2500 NESCONSET HWY, BLDG#15

STONY BROOK 11790
Fax (631) 751-2051 

759 MONTAUK HWY 
WEST ISLIP 11795
Fax (631) 669-4824 

24

150 E. SUNRISE HWY 
LINDENHURST 11757

Fax (631) 225-9550 

110

25

347

375 W. SUNRISE HWY
FREEPORT 11520
Fax (516) 544-5004 

347

443 SUNRISE HWY
LYNBROOK 11563
Fax (516) 933-0745

27

27

111

231

112

102-34 ATLANTIC AVE
OZONE PARK 11416
Fax (718) 684-7429

88-12 QUEENS BLVD
ELMHURST 11373
Fax (718) 684-7427

2087 DEER PARK AVE
DEER PARK 11729
Fax (631) 992-6402

 907 NORTHERN BLVD
 GREAT NECK 11021

Fax (516) 288-3075

1128 EASTERN PKWY
CROWN HEIGHTS11213

Fax (718) 684-7438

205 SMITH STREET
COBBLE HILL 11201

Fax (718) 684-7425

1888 WESTCHESTER AVE
PARKCHESTER 10472

Fax (718) 696-0193
324W 125TH STREET
HARLEM 10027

Fax (718) 696-0767

213-02 NORTHERN BLVD
BAYSIDE 11361

Fax (718) 684-7423

SCAN  TO  SCHEDULE YOUR
APPOINTMENT or go to
schedule.zprad.com


